Net Payable  105,161.00₹

Advance Amount  1,179.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400022CARD1  1,179.00Advance Amount02/01/2024

KARTHIK C One Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Nine 

Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD  103,982.00CHE-0124-PA-0000133